
Non-Burnable Garbage, Gas Canisters, 
Spray Cans

Areas whose usual 
collection dates are

Late December
special collection date

January collection
starts on

1st & 3rd Monday Dec 16 (Mon) Jan 6 (Mon)

1st & 3rd Tuesday Dec 17 (Tue) Jan 7 (Tue)

1st & 3rd Thursday Dec 30 (Mon) Jan 16 (Thu)

1st & 3rd Friday Dec 30 (Mon) Jan 17 (Fri)

2nd & 4th Monday Dec 23 (Mon) Jan 13 (Mon)

2nd & 4th Tuesday Dec 24 (Tue) Jan 14 (Tue)

2nd & 4th Thursday Dec 26 (Thu) Jan 9 (Thu)

2nd & 4th Friday Dec 27 (Fri) Jan 10 (Fri)

Burnable Garbage
Areas whose usual 
collection dates are

Late December
special collection date

January collection
starts on

Mon & Thu Dec 30 (Mon)
Dec 31 (Tue)

Jan 6 (Mon)

Tue & Fri Dec 31 (Tue) Jan 7 (Tue)

Cans, Glass Bottles, PET Bottles
Areas whose usual 
collection dates are

Late December
special collection date

January collection
starts on

Citywide Dec 29 (Sun) Jan 8 (Wed)

Plastic Containers and Packaging
Areas whose usual 
collection dates are

Late December
special collection date

January collection
starts on

Monday Dec 30 (Mon) Jan 6 (Mon)

Tuesday Dec 29 (Sun) Jan 7 (Tue)

Wednesday Dec 29 (Sun) Jan 8 (Wed)

Thursday Dec 30 (Mon) Jan 9 (Thu)

Friday Dec 29 (Sun) Jan 10 (Fri)

Garbage Collection During Late Dec. 2024 – Early Jan. 2025
Garbage will be collected as usual until Dec 27 (Fri). We will carry out Extra Collections 

on the days listed below. Please help us welcome in the New Year with a beautiful, clean city!
Normal collection will resume on Jan 6 (Mon).

Please check your 
collection date!

• Make sure to separate your garbage and dispose of it using 
the designated bags. Put out your garbage on the 
appropriate day between 5 am and 8 am at your 
designated Clean Station.

• During Dec 28-31, Jan 6-8, your collection may be 
significantly later than usual due to traffic 
conditions.

For large items, please contact the Kobe City Large Garbage Reception Center.
Please understand that we cannot always respond before the end of December, 
so please be sure to call as early as possible. 
Tel. 078-392-7953 Mon-Fri 9:00AM-4:00PM (Closed from Dec 28 to Jan 5)

*For inquiries, please contact the 
Kobe City General Call Center.
☎ 0570-083-330 ☎ 078-333-3330
FAX 078-333-3314


